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Institution: MIEEK 

Surname: ELLINAS 

Name: DANIEL 

Rank/Position: INSTRUCTOR 

Program of Study: SUPPLY CHAIN MANAGEMENT AND MARITIME STUDIES 

Scientific Domain: * INTERNATIONAL TRADE AND SHIPPING MANAGEMENT 

*Field of Specialization 

 

Academic qualifications 
(list by highest qualification) 

Qualification Year Awarding Institution Department Thesis title 

MSc in International Trade 
and Shipping Management 

2021 Frederick University Dpt. Of Maritime Transport 
and Commerce 

Investigation of the impact and 
projected benefits to 

trade/shipping in case of  
embargo revocation in Cyprus. 

BA (Hons) Business 
Administration 

2015 University of Portsmouth Business School  

Purchasing and Supply 
Chain Management – 

Shipping 

2018 MIEEK   

Understanding Shipping 2018 ICS   

 
. 
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Employment history in Academic Institutions/Research Centers – List by the three (3) most recent 

Period of employment 
Employer Location Position 

From To 

2018 2021 Frederick University / 
Frederick Maritime Research 

Centre  

Limassol . Research & 
Development 
Coordinator 

2021 present Shipping company Limassol Supply Officer 

 
 
 

Key refereed journal papers, monographs, books, conference publications etc. List the five (5) more recent and other five 
(5) selected –(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Year Title Other authors Journal and 
Publisher/  

Conference 

Vol. Pages 

1       

2       

3       

4       

5       

6       

7       

8       

9       

10       
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cv_psm_daniel_ellinas_en.docx 4 

 

Exhibitions (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected.  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Topic International / Local Location* Role in Exhibition 

1 March 
2023 

Blue Growth: A Challenge for the 
Environment? 

Local  Limassol Moderator 

2 Oct.2022 Meet the Buyer International Athens SBM 
representative 

3 Dec. 
2020 

Limassol: Impact of the 
pandemic and recovery 
strategies 

Local Webinar Organising 
Committee 
Member 

4 March 
2020  

ECOPORTIL – CY launch International  Limassol Moderator and 
part of the 
Organising 
Committee 

5 May 
2020 

Blue Limassol Forum 2020 Local Limassol Organising 
Committee 
Member 

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

 
*Specify venue, geographic location etc 
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Research Projects. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected  
(max total 10) 

Ref. Number Date Title Funded by Project Role* 

1 2022 Blue Limassol Environmental Risk 
Assessment 

Government and 
Industry  

Main author of the “Fact 
Check” chapter 

2 2021 Blue Limassol Safety/Risk 
Assessment study 

Municipality/Academia Researcher, Admin and 
Financial Control 

3 2019-2020 ECOPORTIL - Environmental 
Protection of Areas Surrounding Ports 
using Innovative Learning Tools for 
Legislation 

Interreg (Balkan-
Mediterranean) 

Communications Manager 

4     

5     

6     

7     

8     

9     

10     

*Project Role: i.e. Scientific/Project Coordinator, Research Team Member, Researcher, Assistant Researcher, other 
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Academic Consulting Services and/or Participation in Councils / Boards/ Editorial Committees.  
List the five (5) more recent (Optional Entry) 

Ref. Number Period Organization Title of Position or Service Key Activities 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     
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Awards / International Recognition (where applicable). List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Awarded by: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    
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Other Achievements. List the five (5) more recent and other five (5) selected. 
 (max total 10) (Optional Entry) 

Ref. 
Number 

Date Title Key Activities: 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

 


